
Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.06.2021 20:06 - Page 1

Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
20.06.2021 - 10:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.70 459 R 34.09 39.61
2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:15.75 423 35.59 40.16
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:16.32 413 35.94 40.38
4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:20.14 357
5. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun 1:24.69 302 39.67 45.02
6. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:25.53 294 40.45 45.08
7. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:29.59 255 42.78 46.81
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:31.50 240 43.36 48.14
9. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 1:33.84 222 44.39 49.45

10. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.90 222 45.78 48.12
11. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:37.92 196 46.70 51.22

15 - 18 years

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:04.16 696 Q 30.15 34.01
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:09.47 548 Q 33.03 36.44
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:09.63 545 Q 33.14 36.49
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.31 529 Q 33.70 36.61
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.40 465 R 33.97 39.43
6. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:14.78 440
7. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 1:15.84 421 35.09 40.75
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:16.33 413 34.79 41.54
9. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.68 408 35.98 40.70

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:18.33 382 37.26 41.07
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:20.05 358
12. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:25.80 291 40.48 45.32
13. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:25.98 289 41.56 44.42
14. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:31.44 240 42.07 49.37

Open

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:01.41 794 Q 29.46 31.95
Olympic B norm

2. KLOBUCNIK, Tomas 90 SK DUKLA Banska Bystrica 1:01.82 778 Q 29.54 32.28
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:04.16 696 Q 30.15 34.01
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:05.71 648 Q 31.25 34.46
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:09.29 553 Q 33.27 36.02
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:09.47 548 Q 33.03 36.44
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:09.63 545 Q 33.14 36.49
8. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.31 529 Q 33.70 36.61
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.40 465 R 33.97 39.43

10. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.70 459 R 34.09 39.61
11. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:14.78 440
12. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:15.75 423 35.59 40.16
13. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 1:15.84 421 35.09 40.75
14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:16.32 413 35.94 40.38
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:16.33 413 34.79 41.54
16. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.68 408 35.98 40.70
17. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:18.33 382 37.26 41.07
18. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:20.05 358
19. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:20.14 357
20. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 1:20.83 348
21. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun 1:24.69 302 39.67 45.02
22. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:24.94 300 39.68 45.26
23. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:25.53 294 40.45 45.08
24. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:25.62 293 42.14 43.48
25. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:25.80 291 40.48 45.32
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

26. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:25.98 289 41.56 44.42
27. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:29.59 255 42.78 46.81
28. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:31.44 240 42.07 49.37
29. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:31.50 240 43.36 48.14
30. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 1:33.84 222 44.39 49.45
31. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.90 222 45.78 48.12
32. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:37.92 196 46.70 51.22


